Money

Vocabulary

r

$

Directions: Match the columns. Write the letters on the lines.

1.
2
3
4.
S
6.
7.
8.
9.

a dollar

nickel

$

cash

keeps money safe
$0.25

dime

ten dollars

$5.00

50¢

penny

counterfeit bill

1 dollar + a dime
lquarter + a penny
coins

¢

Abraham Lincoln
wallet

purchase

100 dollars
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$1.00

$1.10

$10.00

$100

I¢

10 cents or 10¢
S¢

bank

billfold

buy something
cent symbol
dollar symbol
fake money
fifty cents

five dollars
metal money
money
president on penny
twenty-six cents

value of a quarter




