Money Vocabulary



Directions: Match the columns. Write the letters on the lines.

1.		a dollar	a.	\$1.00
2.		nickel	b.	\$1.10
3.		\$	c.	\$10.00
4.	S	cash	d.	\$100
5.	·	keeps money safe	e.	1¢
6.	·	\$0.25	f.	10 cents or 10¢
7.		dime	g.	5¢
8.		ten dollars	h.	bank
9.		\$5.00	i.	billfold
10.		50¢	j.	buy something
11.	·	penny	k.	cent symbol
12.		counterfeit bill	1.	dollar symbol
13.		1 dollar + a dime	m.	fake money
14.		1quarter + a penny	n.	fifty cents
15.		coins	ο.	five dollars
16.		¢	p.	metal money
17.		Abraham Lincoln	q.	money
18.		wallet	r.	president on penny
19.		purchase	s.	twenty-six cents
20.		100 dollars	t.	value of a quarter